LM4890A
1.2-Walts Mono Filter-free Audio Power Amplifier
Features
 2.5-5.5V Operation Voltage
 63dB PSRR at 217Hz, VDD=5V
 0.1µA ultra low current shutdown mode
 Improved pop & click circuitry

 PMP,PSP, Game, Data-Bank
 Cellular and Smart mobile phone
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM4890AN DIP-8 LM4890A TUBE 2000/box
LM4890AM/TR SOP-8 LM4890A REEL 2500/reel
LM4890AMM/TR MSOP-8 4890A REEL 3000/reel
LM4890ADQ2/TR DFN-8 2*2 4890A REEL 5000/reel
General Description
The LM4890A is an audio power amplifier designed for portable communication device applications such
as mobile phone applications. The LM4890A is capable of delivering 1.2W of continuous average power to an
8Ω load and with less than 1% distortion (THD+N) from a 5.2V power supply, and 350mW to a 8Ω load from a